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il S

23C

23C

23C

23C

23°C/50%RH

23C

23°C/50%RH
23C

23C 12.7mm

23C 3.2mm

1.80MPa

6.4mm/1.82MPa

23°C/50%RH

220°C/98N

23°C/50%RH 3mmJ/Z
23°C/50%RH 3mmJ/¥
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ilizwaps

ISO 1183
ASTM D792

1ISO527-1,2
ASTM D638
ASTM D638
1ISO527-1,2
ISO178

ASTM D790
ISO 178

ASTM D790
1ISO02039-2
ASTM D785
ISO179

ASTM D256
ASTM D256

ISO75-1,2
ASTM D648
uL94

R 7%
ISO 1133

ISO 13468
ISO 14782

Bey

kg/m?3

MPa
MPa
%
%
MPa
MPa
MPa
MPa
RZL
RZ
kJ/m?

Jim
Jim

SV /mmt

%
g/10min

%
%

prits
Yk
930-355
>MABS<

1080
1.08

45
40
40
16
64
61
1830
1810
102
102
13

85~85

147
186

74
80

HB

0.4-0.6
23

85



